
08/30/2021Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 08/22/2021 08/28/2021to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK #8 / LOT #74 & #75, SALKUM

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B21-00181

$235.56 

08/23/2021

$3,240.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK #8 / LOT #74 & #75, SALKUM

Carport - 20x36 RV Cover

028072000000

ISSUED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/08/2021Date Applied:

2116 SPENCER RD, SALKUM

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B21-00428

$2,577.84 

08/24/2021

$122,764.92 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

2116 SPENCER RD, SALKUM

Single Family Residence

028079002002

ISSUED
BUNDY, JODY & HEIDI

NEWROCK HOMES, INC. 360-423-5151Contractor: Phone:

05/11/2021Date Applied:

102 SEQUOIA LN, ONALASKA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B21-00502

$3,463.15 

08/25/2021

$195,703.38 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

102 SEQUOIA LN, ONALASKA

Single Family Residence - 3 Bedroom/2.5 Bathrooms

017106002013

ISSUED
BRAD DAVIS CONSTRUCTION INC

KUNKEL CONSTRUCTION INC 360.623.4198Contractor: Phone:

06/03/2021Date Applied:

1



08/30/2021Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 08/22/2021 08/28/2021to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

217 SEARS RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS  NON- RESIDENTIAL

B21-00572

$338.36 

08/26/2021

$7,668.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

217 SEARS RD, WINLOCK

12x60 Lean to addition to existing Pole Building

015198006001

ISSUED
GREENOUGH, WILLIAM & JUNE

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/01/2021Date Applied:

368 CHILVERS RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B21-00583

$247.38 

08/24/2021

$4,982.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

368 CHILVERS RD, CHEHALIS

Addition - Residence - 20 X 14 Covered Patio & Replace Windows

022412001000

ISSUED
NOREAU, FREDERIC S & LAURA E

OUTSTANDING CONSTRUCTION & DEV. 360-623-9714Contractor: Phone:

07/12/2021Date Applied:

150 BLANCHARD RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING COMBO

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B21-00607

$1,105.96 

08/24/2021

$31,545.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

150 BLANCHARD RD, CENTRALIA

Garage 26x46 w/ Bathroom

022105003002

ISSUED
LUND, DALE & DARLENE

Contractor: Phone:

07/19/2021Date Applied:

2



08/30/2021Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 08/22/2021 08/28/2021to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

829 LEUDINGHAUS RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B21-00623

$933.52 

08/24/2021

$22,301.12 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

829 LEUDINGHAUS RD, CHEHALIS

Shop with bathroom

020043001000

ISSUED
POWELL, BLAINE & EILEEN

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/26/2021Date Applied:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 4 / LOT 1, SALKUM

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B21-00627

$130.00 

08/26/2021

$1,560.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 4 / LOT 1, SALKUM

Deck

028140000000

ISSUED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

Contractor: Phone:

07/27/2021Date Applied:

998 - 34 BURNT RIDGE RD, CINEBAR

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B21-00632

$1,485.19 

08/24/2021

$72,585.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

998 - 34 BURNT RIDGE RD, CINEBAR

Barn - 40x60 Metal Building with 15x60 Lean to

010574009001

ISSUED
THODE, BRANDY & RYAN

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/28/2021Date Applied:
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08/30/2021Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 08/22/2021 08/28/2021to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

124 STONEYWOOD LN, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B21-00644

$823.60 

08/26/2021

$23,520.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

124 STONEYWOOD LN, MOSSYROCK

Garage - 26x32

028890022004

ISSUED
QUEISER, JOHN

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/05/2021Date Applied:

135 ALSPACH RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B21-00649

$490.00 

08/25/2021

$12,750.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

135 ALSPACH RD, ONALASKA

Shop - 30x50 Metal Building

027799004000

ISSUED
HANCOX, FRED H & BALCON, KAY

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/09/2021Date Applied:

613 - 16 JEFFRIES RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B21-00658

$1,652.45 

08/25/2021

$85,283.52 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

613 - 16 JEFFRIES RD, CHEHALIS

Ag Building - 48x98 Pole Building

022398002007

ISSUED
BWD SEASONAL ENTERPRISES LLC

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/11/2021Date Applied:
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08/30/2021Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 08/22/2021 08/28/2021to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

204 SCHREINER RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B21-00678

$1,006.96 

08/25/2021

$31,328.64 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

204 SCHREINER RD, CHEHALIS

Shop - 36x48 pole building

018467003003

ISSUED
WATT, BRYAN

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/17/2021Date Applied:

701 AIRPORT WAY, MORTON

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B21-00684

$1,549.84 

08/26/2021

$130,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

701 AIRPORT WAY, MORTON

Re-Roof Commercial Structure

008669021007

ISSUED
CENTRALIA COLLEGE

CONSTRUCTION SRVS GROUP, LLC 360-989-5193Contractor: Phone:

08/19/2021Date Applied:

411 ROE RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS  NON- RESIDENTIAL

B21-00694

$57.40 

08/24/2021

$500.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

411 ROE RD, WINLOCK

Alteration - Convert Existing Residence into Storage

012083001000

ISSUED
PALMATEER, JOSHUA & ELIZABETH

Contractor: Phone:

08/23/2021Date Applied:
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08/30/2021Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 08/22/2021 08/28/2021to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

3927 JACKSON HWY, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B21-00696

$57.40 

08/23/2021

$400.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

3927 JACKSON HWY, CHEHALIS

Remodel - Convert Existing Residence into Storage

017325000000

ISSUED
WILSON, JESSE S & NICOLE L

Contractor: Phone:

08/23/2021Date Applied:

360 SMOKEY VALLEY RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B21-00699

$57.40 

08/27/2021

$400.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

360 SMOKEY VALLEY RD, TOLEDO

Remodel - Convert Existing Residence into Storage

012708001001

ISSUED
KOSKINIEMI, KIRK THOMAS & ARIANNE LEIGH

RED ROCK CONTRUCTION LLC 360-624-1304Contractor: Phone:

08/23/2021Date Applied:

161 SALZER RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

DEMOLITION- NON RESIDENTIAL

B21-00703

$37.35 

08/24/2021Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

161 SALZER RD, CENTRALIA

Demo Tool Shed

021705001000

ISSUED
GENTRY, KEITH & STOLARZ, THERESA

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/24/2021Date Applied:
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08/30/2021Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 08/22/2021 08/28/2021to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

200 MOSSYROCK AVE, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS  NON- RESIDENTIAL

B21-00713

$115.73 

08/26/2021

$3,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

200 MOSSYROCK AVE, MOSSYROCK

Remodel - Reside Church Annex Building

008700086001

ISSUED
MOSSYROCK COMMUNITY CHURCH

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/26/2021Date Applied:

183 DOTY DRYAD RD, PE ELL

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B21-00715

$115.73 

08/27/2021

$2,531.25 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

183 DOTY DRYAD RD, PE ELL

Re-Roof - Single Family Residence

019999002002

ISSUED
KAECH, TREVOR S & BRITTANY L

G T ROOFING LLC 360-388-8222Contractor: Phone:

08/27/2021Date Applied:

$752,062.83 

$16,480.82 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  20

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:
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