

	W	leekly Issue	d Permits Print Date: 08/30/2021
Issued Date Range:	08/22/2021 <b>to</b> 08/28/20	021	
Department:	BUILDING		
Туре:	BUILDING		
Date Applied:	03/08/2021	Туре:	BUILDING
Date Issued: Permit #:	08/23/2021 B21-00181	Sub-Type:	RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS
Proj. Description:	Carport - 20x36 RV Cover		
Parcel #:	028072000000		
Contractor:	SELF		Phone:
Assessor's Address:	1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA	BLK #8 / LOT #74	& #75, SALKUM
Site Address:	1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA	BLK #8 / LOT #74	& #75, SALKUM
Owner's Name:	COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASS	OC INC	Fees: \$235.56 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$3,240.00		
Date Applied:	05/11/2021	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO
Date Issued: Permit #:	08/24/2021 B21-00428	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence		
Parcel #:	028079002002		
Contractor:	NEWROCK HOMES, INC.		Phone: 360-423-5151
Assessor's Address:	2116 SPENCER RD, SALKUM		
Site Address:	2116 SPENCER RD, SALKUM		
Owner's Name:	BUNDY, JODY & HEIDI		Fees: \$2,577.84 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$122,764.92		
Date Applied:	06/03/2021	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO
Date Issued: Permit #:	08/25/2021 B21-00502	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence - 3 Bed	room/2.5 Bathroom	s
Parcel #:	017106002013		
Contractor:	KUNKEL CONSTRUCTION INC		Phone: 360.623.4198
Assessor's Address:	102 SEQUOIA LN, ONALASKA		
Site Address:	102 SEQUOIA LN, ONALASKA		
Owner's Name:	BRAD DAVIS CONSTRUCTION	INC	Fees: \$3,463.15 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$195,703.38		



	١	Veekly Issu	ed Permits Print Date: 08/30/2021
Issued Date Range:	08/22/2021 <b>to</b> 08/28/2	2021	
Department:	BUILDING		
Туре:	BUILDING		
Date Applied:	07/01/2021	Туре:	BUILDING
Date Issued: Permit #:	08/26/2021 B21-00572	Sub-Type:	ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL
Proj. Description:	12x60 Lean to addition to existin	ng Pole Building	
Parcel #:	015198006001		
Contractor:	SELF		Phone:
Assessor's Address:	217 SEARS RD, WINLOCK		
Site Address:	217 SEARS RD, WINLOCK		
Owner's Name:	GREENOUGH, WILLIAM & JUN	NE	Fees: \$338.36 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$7,668.00		
Date Applied:	07/12/2021	Туре:	BUILDING
Date Issued: Permit #:	08/24/2021 B21-00583	Sub-Type:	ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL
Proj. Description:	Addition - Residence - 20 X 14	Covered Patio & R	eplace Windows
Parcel #:	022412001000		
Contractor:	OUTSTANDING CONSTRUCT	ON & DEV.	Phone: 360-623-9714
Assessor's Address:	368 CHILVERS RD, CHEHALIS	i	
Site Address:	368 CHILVERS RD, CHEHALIS	i	
Owner's Name:	NOREAU, FREDERIC S & LAU	RAE	Fees: \$247.38 Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$4,982.00		
Date Applied:	07/19/2021	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO
Date Issued: Permit #:	08/24/2021 B21-00607	Sub-Type:	RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS
	Garage 26x46 w/ Bathroom		
Proj. Description:	Carage 20x40 W/ Datilicelli		
	022105003002		
Proj. Description: Parcel #: Contractor:	-		Phone:
Parcel #: Contractor:	-	ALIA	Phone:
Parcel #:	022105003002		Phone:
Parcel #: Contractor: Assessor's Address:	022105003002 150 BLANCHARD RD, CENTRA		Phone: Fees: \$1,105.96 Status: ISSUED



		Weekly Issu	ed Permits		Print Date:	08/30/2021
sued Date Range:	08/22/2021 <b>to</b> 08/28	/2021				
epartment:	BUILDING					
ype:	BUILDING					
ate Applied: ate Issued: ermit #:	07/26/2021 08/24/2021 B21-00623	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
roj. Description:	Shop with bathroom					
arcel #:	020043001000					
ontractor:	SELF			Pho	ne:	
ssessor's Address:	829 LEUDINGHAUS RD, CHE	HALIS				
ite Address:	829 LEUDINGHAUS RD, CHE	HALIS				
wner's Name:	POWELL, BLAINE & EILEEN		Fees: \$933.52	Status:	ISSUED	
aluation:	\$22,301.12		1000. 000.02	olulus.	ICCOLD	
ate Applied: ate Issued: ermit #:	07/27/2021 08/26/2021 B21-00627	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
roj. Description:	Deck					
arcel #:	028140000000					
ontractor:				Pho	ne:	
ssessor's Address:	1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTT	A BLK 4 / LOT 1, S	SALKUM			
ite Address:	1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTT	A BLK 4 / LOT 1, S	SALKUM			
wner's Name: aluation:	COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS AS \$1,560.00	SSOC INC	Fees: \$130.00	Status:	ISSUED	
ate Applied: ate Issued: ermit #:	07/28/2021 08/24/2021 B21-00632	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
roj. Description:	Barn - 40x60 Metal Building wi	th 15x60 Lean to				
arcel #:	010574009001					
contractor:	SELF			Pho	ne:	
ssessor's Address:	998 - 34 BURNT RIDGE RD, C	CINEBAR				
ite Address:	998 - 34 BURNT RIDGE RD, C	CINEBAR				
wner's Name:	THODE, BRANDY & RYAN		Fees: \$1,485.19	Status:	ISSUED	



		Weekly Issu	ed Permits		Print Date:	08/30/2021
Issued Date Range:	08/22/2021 <b>to</b> 08/2	8/2021				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	08/05/2021 08/26/2021 B21-00644	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING RESIDENTIAL GARAGES ANI	D CARPOR	TS	
Proj. Description:	Garage - 26x32					
Parcel #:	028890022004					
Contractor:	SELF			Pho	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	124 STONEYWOOD LN, MO	SSYROCK				
Site Address:	124 STONEYWOOD LN, MO	SSYROCK				
Owner's Name:	QUEISER, JOHN		Fees: \$823.60	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$23,520.00				-	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	08/09/2021 08/25/2021 B21-00649	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Shop - 30x50 Metal Building					
Parcel #:	027799004000					
Contractor:	SELF			Pho	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	135 ALSPACH RD, ONALAS	KA				
Site Address:	135 ALSPACH RD, ONALAS	KA				
Owner's Name:	HANCOX, FRED H & BALCON, KAY		Fees: \$490.00	Status:	ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$12,750.00		•••••			
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	08/11/2021 08/25/2021 B21-00658	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Proj. Description:	Ag Building - 48x98 Pole Buil	ding				
Parcel #:	022398002007					
Contractor:	SELF			Pho	ne:	
Assessor's Address:	613 - 16 JEFFRIES RD, CHE	HALIS				
Site Address:	613 - 16 JEFFRIES RD, CHE	HALIS				
Owner's Name:	BWD SEASONAL ENTERPR	ISES LLC	Fees: \$1,652.45 Status: ISSUE		ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$85,283.52		. 500. ¥1,002.70	0.0.000.		



	W	eekly Issue	d Permits		Print Date: 08/30/2021
Issued Date Range:	08/22/2021 <b>to</b> 08/28/20	21			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	08/17/2021 08/25/2021 B21-00678	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL		
Proj. Description:	Shop - 36x48 pole building				
Parcel #:	018467003003				
Contractor:	SELF			Phor	ne:
Assessor's Address:	204 SCHREINER RD, CHEHALIS				
Site Address:	204 SCHREINER RD, CHEHALIS				
Owner's Name:	WATT, BRYAN		Fees: \$1,006.96	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$31,328.64		·····		
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	08/19/2021 08/26/2021 B21-00684	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS		
Proj. Description:	Re-Roof Commercial Structure				
Parcel #:	008669021007				
Contractor:	CONSTRUCTION SRVS GROUP,	LLC		Phor	ne: 360-989-5193
Assessor's Address:	701 AIRPORT WAY, MORTON				
Site Address:	701 AIRPORT WAY, MORTON				
Owner's Name:	CENTRALIA COLLEGE		Fees: \$1,549.84	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$130,000.00				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	08/23/2021 08/24/2021 B21-00694	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS N	ON- RESID	ENTIAL
Proj. Description:	Alteration - Convert Existing Resid	lence into Storage	)		
Parcel #:	012083001000				
Contractor:				Phor	ne:
Assessor's Address:	411 ROE RD, WINLOCK				
Site Address:	411 ROE RD, WINLOCK				
Owner's Name:	PALMATEER, JOSHUA & ELIZAB	ETH	Fees: \$57.40	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$500.00				-



		Weekly Issue	ed Permits Print Date: 08/30/202	1
Issued Date Range:	08/22/2021 <b>to</b> 08/2	8/2021		
Department:	BUILDING			
Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Applied:	08/23/2021	Туре:	BUILDING	
Date Issued: Permit #:	08/23/2021 B21-00696	Sub-Type:	ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL	
Proj. Description:	Remodel - Convert Existing F	Residence into Storage	2	
Parcel #:	017325000000			
Contractor:			Phone:	
Assessor's Address:	3927 JACKSON HWY, CHEH	IALIS		
Site Address:	3927 JACKSON HWY, CHEH	IALIS		
Owner's Name:	WILSON, JESSE S & NICOL	EL	Fees: \$57.40 Status: ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$400.00			
Date Applied:	08/23/2021	Туре:	BUILDING	
Date Issued: Permit #:	08/27/2021 B21-00699	Sub-Type:	ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL	
Proj. Description:	Remodel - Convert Existing F	Residence into Storage	9	
Parcel #:	012708001001			
Contractor:	RED ROCK CONTRUCTION	LLC	Phone: 360-624-1304	
Assessor's Address:	360 SMOKEY VALLEY RD, 1	OLEDO		
Site Address:	360 SMOKEY VALLEY RD, 1	OLEDO		
Owner's Name:	KOSKINIEMI, KIRK THOMA	6 & ARIANNE LEIGH	Fees: \$57.40 Status: ISSUED	
Valuation:	\$400.00			
Date Applied:	08/24/2021	Туре:	BUILDING	
Date Issued: Permit #:	08/24/2021 B21-00703	Sub-Type:	DEMOLITION- NON RESIDENTIAL	
Proj. Description:	Demo Tool Shed			
Parcel #:	021705001000			
Contractor:	SELF		Phone:	
Assessor's Address:	161 SALZER RD, CENTRAL	IA		
Site Address:	161 SALZER RD, CENTRAL	IA		
Owner's Name:	GENTRY, KEITH & STOLAR	Z, THERESA	Fees: \$37.35 Status: ISSUED	



		Weekly Issue	d Permits	Print Date: 08/30/2021		
Issued Date Range:	08/22/2021 <b>t</b> e	<b>o</b> 08/28/2021				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied:	08/26/2021	Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Issued: Permit #:	08/26/2021 B21-00713	Sub-Type:	ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NO	DN- RESIDENTIAL		
Proj. Description:		hurch Annex Building				
Parcel #:	008700086001	-				
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:		
Assessor's Address:	200 MOSSYROCK	AVE, MOSSYROCK				
Site Address:	200 MOSSYROCK	AVE, MOSSYROCK				
Owner's Name:	MOSSYROCK COM	IMUNITY CHURCH	Fees: \$115.73	Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$3,000.00					
Date Applied:	08/27/2021	Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Issued:	08/27/2021	Sub-Type:	OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS			
Permit #: Proj. Description:	B21-00715 Re-Roof - Single Fa	milu Posidonoo				
Parcel #:	019999002002	mily Residence				
Contractor:	G T ROOFING LLC			Phone: 360-388-8222		
Assessor's Address:	183 DOTY DRYAD					
Site Address:	183 DOTY DRYAD					
Owner's Name:	KAECH, TREVOR S					
Valuation:	\$2,531.25		Fees: \$115.73	Status: ISSUED		
	\$2,531.25		1003. 9110.70			
Grand Total:						
PERMITS ISSUED G	RAND TOTAL:	20				
VALUATION GRAND TOTAL: \$752,062.83						
FEES GRAND TOTA	L:	\$16,480.82				